2
P=VI-I R
R=V/I
W R=
W
W=V x I
R
=

ar
t B
at
te
ry
 C
ha
rg
er
s
Authorized Go Power! Electric Dealer:
The Go Power!
25A, 40 A Battery Chargers
(above).
12 Volt
GPSC-12-10A          10                    1           210 x 85 x 50          1.0 Kg
                                                                 8.3” x 3.3” x 2.0”               2.15 lbs
GPSC-12-20A          20                    2           200 x 215 x 819       1.9 kg
                                                                 7.9” x 8.5” x 32.2”             4.1 lbs
GPSC-12-40A          40                    2           240 x 235 x 828       2.8 kg
                                                                9.5” x 9.25” x 32.6”            6.15 lbs
24 Volt
GPSC-24-10A          10                    2           200 x 215 x 819       1.9 kg
                                                                7.9” x 8.5” x 32.2”              4.1 lbs
GPSC-24-20A          20                    2           240 x 235 x 828       2.8 kg
                                                                9.5” x 9.25” x 32.6”           6.15 lbs
CurrentModel # Output Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
Weight